Notts Mini League

Ashfield School

Kirkby in Ashfield

Sun-16-Jun-13 Match Number 3
Overall results
Position Code Club track field Total U11G U11B U13G U138 U15G U158
1st X Notts 146 82 228 31 30 44 37 40 46
2nd B Newark 133 77 210 39 25 43 51 34 18
3rd w Worksop 123 78 201 23 41 37 27 40 33
4th S Sutton 117 60 177 29 22 34 30 23 39
5th M Mansfield 89 55 144 22 22 27 22 44 7
6th T Retford 85 52 137 10 15 30 20 28 34
7th A Rushcliffe 43 30 73 8 7 5 27 6 20
After 44 Events Recorded Athletes Competing 258
Mini League Track & Field
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0
Notts  Newark Worksop Sutton Mansfield Retford Rushcliffe

Clubs

Match 3
AOM
Girl Track
Boy Track
Girl Field
Boy Field

Athlete of the Match Details 2013

This is based on a Girl and Boy Athlete of any age, guest or scorer who attains the best achievement of the day which is then rated against grade 1 in
that event. This award will be awarded separately for Track and Field events. This award may be awarded to the same athlete a maximum of twice per

season, provided that one acheivement is a "Field event" and the other is a "Track event”

Sun-16-Jun-13
Name

Jessica Rimmington
Tom Evans

Emily Race

Harrison Sikora-Bradley

Records achieved during this Match

Sun-16-Jun-13
Sun-16-Jun-13
Sun-16-Jun-13
Sun-16-Jun-13

Name

Jessica Rimmington

Harrison Sikora-Bradley

Emma Dakin
Ben Michell

Club
Newark

Newark

Worksop

Notts

Club
Newark
Notts
Retford

Notts

2013 Mini League Track and Field Events

Match 1
Match 2
Match 3
Match 4

Sat-13-Apr-13
Sat-18-May-13
Sun-16-Jun-13
Sat-20-Jul-13

Intercounties Sat-14-Sep-13

Please note in the following results all the U11 Grades are locally compiled and are not Nationally recognised. All the other
grades unless mentioned above are generated from the AAA common standards scheme 2013 /2014

Age

Ullg
U13b
U13g
U1lb

Age

Ul1g
U11b
U15g
U15b

Harvey Hadden
Bingham

Ashfield School
Harvey Hadden

Derby Moorways

Event
600m
1500m
High Jump
High Jump

Event
600m

High Jump
Shot

Javelin

Grade
G1
G3
G1
G1

Old
Record

1.56.8
122
9.88

39.83

Nottm

Leisure Centre
Kirkby in Ashfield
Nottm

Derby

Result

1553

4.58.0
1.43
1.25

New
Record

1.55.3
1.25
10.65
42.63

%age
102.78
97.48
102.14
102.46

Grade
G1
Gl
Gl
G2

old
Record Created

Jan-00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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T1
T2
T3
T4

T5
T6

T8
T9
T10
Ti1

T12

Presentations (Track events 15 minutes Break)

Notts Mini League Meeting

Ashfield School

Track

U13 Girls
Ul3 Boys
U15 Girls
U15 Boys

U1l Girls
Ull Boys

U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U15 Girls
U15 Boys

Under 9's

Start 10.00

70m hurdles
75m hurdles
75m hurdles
80m hurdles

80m
80m

100m
100m
100m
100m

50m

AOM and Record Holders from last Match

(Field events can carry on but no athlete to lose

a jump or throw if in the presentation)

T13
T14

T15
T16
T17
T18

T19
T20

T21
T22
T23
T24

T25
T26
T27
T28
T29
T30

Please note the maximum spike length is 6 mm

U1l Girls
U11 Boys

U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U15 Girls
Uil5 Boys

U1l Girls
U1l Boys

U13 Girls
U1l3 Boys
U15 Girls
U15 Boys

U1l Girls
U1l Boys
U13 Girls
U13 Boys
U15 Girls
Uil5 Boys

600m
600m

1200m
1500m
1500m
1500m

150m
150m

200m
200m
200m
300m

4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay
4x100 relay

Match 3

Sunday-16-June-2013

Kirkby in Ashfield

Ref

F1
F2
F5

F3
F4

F6
F7

F8
F9

F10
F11
F12

F13
F14
F15
F16
F15

F4
F8

F12
F2

F7
F10
F14

F3
F11
F13

F6
F16
F1

F9
F15
F5

Field

U15 Boys
U1l Girls
U15 Girls

U13 Girls
Ull Boys

Ul5 Boys
Ul3 Boys

U1l Boys
U15 Girls

U13 Boys
Ui13 Girls
U1l Girls

U13 Girls
Ul3 Boys
U15 Girls
U15 Boys
U15 Girls

Ull Boys
Ull Boys

U1l Girls
U1l Girls

Ul3 Boys
U13 Boys
Ul13 Boys

U13 Girls
Ui13 Girls
U13 Girls

U15 Boys
Ul5 Boys
U15 Boys

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Time order

High Jump
Long jump
Javelin

Shot
Chest Push

Shot
Javelin

High Jump
Long Jump

Shot
Javelin
Chest Push

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot
Javelin
Shot

Age Order
Chest Push
High Jump

Chest Push
Long jump

Javelin
Shot
Long Jump

Shot
Javelin
High Jump

Shot
Javelin
High Jump

Long Jump
Shot
Javelin

Issued

Start Time

10.00
10.00
10.00

10.30
10.30

11.00
11.00

11.00
11.00

11.30
11.30
11.30

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

10.30
11.00

11.30
10.00

11.00
11.30
12.00

10.30
11.30
12.00

11.00
12.00
10.00

11.00
12.00
10.00

Thu-13-Jun-13

Officiating Club

Rushcliffe
Retford
Notts

Newark
Worksop

Newark
Mansfield

Rushcliffe
Retford

Sutton
Mansfield
Worksop

Rushcliffe
Retford
Sutton
Notts
Sutton

Worksop
Rushcliffe

Worksop
Retford

Mansfield
Sutton
Retford

Newark
Mansfield
Rushcliffe

Newark
Notts
Rushcliffe

Retford
Sutton
Notts



Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 3 Sunday 16th June 2013 Ashfield School Kirkby in Ashfield

Notts Mini League Track and Field 3

Sun-16-Jun-13 Ashfield School Kirkby in Ashfield
T20 U1l Boy's 150m Record 21.5 Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts (June-12)
468 Laith Gladwin Worksop Ullb 23.60 1 G3
52 Jack Taylor Mansfield Ullb 24.40 2 G4
175 Ewan Lea Newark Ullb 24.50 3 G4
659 Aleks Taylor Retford Ullb 24.70 4 G4
534 Harry Jones Sutton Ullb 25.10 5 G4
822 Harley Beech - McPhilbin Notts Ullb 25.20 6
367 Thomas Pollard Rushcliffe Ullb 26.20 7
195 Daniel Stokes Newark Ullb 24.50 Guest G4
809 Ferdinance Bartley Notts Ullb 24.50 Guest G4
825 Kuba Udenze Notts Ullb 25.10 Guest G4
479 Ewan Bowns Worksop Ullb 25.30 Guest
432 Owen Bloomer Worksop Ullb 25.50 Guest
462 Hayden Greaves Worksop Ullb 25.50 Guest
821 Konnor Martin Notts Ullb 26.00 Guest
478 George White Worksop Ullb 26.20 Guest
174 Reggie Horne Newark Ullb 26.40 Guest
400 Worksop 26.50 Guest
55 Peter Frettingham Mansfield Ullb 26.80 Guest
676 Tom Wendon Retford U15b 27.10 Guest
550 Charlie Norman Sutton Ullb 27.10 Guest
665 Daniel Wendon Retford Ullb 27.20 Guest
603 Jason Batty Retford Ullb 28.30 Guest
186 Declan Scarborough Newark Ullb 29.80 Guest
491 Jack Cropper Worksop U13b 37.40 Guest
T26 U1l Boy's Relay Record 61.4 Daniel, Cole, Mykah, Alfie Notts AC (June-12)
479 Ewan , Owen, Hayden, Laith Worksop U1l Boys 63.00 1
715 Joseph, Kuba , Harley, Harrison Notts U1l Boys 64.60 2
558 Joseph, Harry , Charlie, Bailey Sutton U1l Boys 66.60 3
175 Ewan, Reggie, Declan, Aiden Newark U1l Boys 67.10 4
603 Jason , Ben, Aleks, Daniel Retford U1l Boys 68.50 5
0 Mansfield 62.20 Guest
T14 U1l Boy's 600m Record 1.48.2 Jack Harmer Nottm (July 09)
468 Laith Gladwin Worksop Ullb 1.55.8 1 G3
708 Archie Foster Notts Ullb 2.03.6 2 G4
556 Bailey Griffin Sutton Ullb 2.09.3 3
391 James Gandee Rushcliffe Ullb 2.09.7 4
186 Declan Scarborough Newark Ullb 2.10.1 5
665 Daniel Wendon Retford Ullb 2.11.4 6
729 Harrison Sikora-Bradley Notts Ullb 1.57.2 Guest G3
195 Daniel Stokes Newark Ullb 2.05.4 Guest G4
367 Thomas Pollard Rushcliffe Ullb 2.07.5 Guest
810 Alex Ashby Notts Ullb 2.10.5 Guest
715 Joseph Jennings Notts Ullb 2117 Guest
179 Aiden Horner Newark Ullb 2.14.8 Guest
825 Kuba Udenze Notts Ullb 2.15.9 Guest
809 Ferdinance Bartley Notts Ullb 2.16.0 Guest
659 Aleks Taylor Retford Ullb 2.17.0 Guest
418 Jake Charters Worksop Ullb 2.25.9 Guest
478 George White Worksop Ullb 2.28.8  Guest
819 Kodi Henley Notts Ullb 2428 Guest
T6 U1l Boy's 80m Record 11.6 Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts (June-12)
479 Ewan Bowns Worksop Ullb 12.70 1 G4
729 Harrison Sikora-Bradley Notts Ullb 12.80 2 G4
52 Jack Taylor Mansfield Ullb 12.80 3 G4
179 Aiden Horner Newark Ullb 12.90 4 G4
659 Aleks Taylor Retford Ullb 13.30 5
556 Bailey Griffin Sutton Ullb 13.70 6
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 3 Sunday 16th June 2013 Ashfield School Kirkby in Ashfield

809 Ferdinance Bartley Notts Ullb 12.60 Guest G3
432 Owen Bloomer Worksop Ullb 12.70 Guest G4
0 Mansfield 12.90 Guest G4
825 Kuba Udenze Notts Ullb 13.00 Guest G4
821 Konnor Martin Notts Ullb 13.00 Guest G4
174 Reggie Horne Newark Ullb 13.20 Guest

462 Hayden Greaves Worksop Ullb 13.20 Guest

534 Harry Jones Sutton Ullb 13.20 Guest

55 Peter Frettingham Mansfield Ullb 13.30 Guest

195 Daniel Stokes Newark Ullb 13.30 Guest

57 Ellis Fletcher Mansfield Ullb 13.30 Guest

822 Harley Beech - McPhilbin Notts Ullb 13.50 Guest

665 Daniel Wendon Retford Ullb 13.60 Guest

603 Jason Batty Retford Ullb 13.70 Guest

485 Oliver Oakes Worksop Ullb 13.90 Guest

478 George White Worksop Ullb 14.10 Guest

632 Ben Knox Retford Ullb 14.10 Guest

665 Daniel Wendon Retford Ullb 14.20 Guest

820 Eden Wilson Notts Ullb 14.20 Guest

455 Laura Betts Worksop Ullg 14.20 Guest

558 Joseph Jefferies Sutton Ullb 14.20 Guest

819 Kodi Henley Notts Ullb 14.30 Guest

550 Charlie Norman Sutton Ullb 14.50 Guest

418 Jake Charters Worksop Ullb 15.30 Guest

491 Jack Cropper Worksop U13b 19.60 Guest

F4 U11 Boy's Chest Push (outside) Record 6.73 Jacob Carrington Newark AC (May 11)
453 Josh Chapman Worksop Ullb 6.60 1 G2
57 Ellis Fletcher Mansfield Ullb 6.22 2 G2
175 Ewan Lea Newark Ullb 6.05 3 G2
558 Joseph Jefferies Sutton Ullb 5.58 4 G4
715 Joseph Jennings Notts Ullb 5.21 5

632 Ben Knox Retford Ullb 4.76 6

485 Oliver Oakes Worksop Ullb 5.40 Guest G4
820 Eden Wilson Notts Ullb 5.20 Guest

534 Harry Jones Sutton Ullb 5.12 Guest

62 Charlie Flowler Mansfield ?11b 5.02 Guest

810 Alex Ashby Notts Ullb 4.97 Guest

179 Aiden Horner Newark Ullb 4.36 Guest

418 Jake Charters Worksop Ullb 4.15 Guest

821 Konnor Martin Notts Ullb 4.05 Guest

F8 U11 Boy's High jump Record 1.22 Lewis Lishman Mansfield Harriers (2007)
729 Harrison Sikora-Bradley Notts Ullb 1.25 1 Gl Record
468 Laith Gladwin Worksop Ullb 1.18 2 G2
55 Peter Frettingham Mansfield Ullb 1.05 3 G4
175 Ewan Lea Newark Ullb 1.05 4 G4
556 Bailey Griffin Sutton Ullb 1.00 5

391 James Gandee Rushcliffe Ullb 0.95 6

603 Jason Batty Retford Ullb 0.90 7

462 Hayden Greaves Worksop Ullb 1.05 Guest G4
820 Eden Wilson Notts Ullb 1.05 Guest G4
432 Owen Bloomer Worksop Ullb 1.05 Guest G4
715 Joseph Jennings Notts Ullb 1.00 Guest

52 Jack Taylor Mansfield Ullb 1.00 Guest

174 Reggie Horne Newark Ullb 0.95 Guest

810 Alex Ashby Notts Ullb 0.90 Guest

819 Kodi Henley Notts Ullb 0.90 Guest

676 Tom Wendon Retford U15b 0.85 Guest

632 Ben Knox Retford Ullb 0.80 Guest

T19 U11 Girl's 150m Record 20.9 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (2008)
177 Maisie Archer-Dytch Newark Ullg 23.60 1 G3
552 Kelsey Pearce Sutton Ullg 24.00 2 G4
776 Fern Williams Notts Ullg 25.30 3

455 Laura Betts Worksop Ullg 25.60 4

1 Holly May Spencer Mansfield Ullg 26.70 5

384 Louisa Bell Rushcliffe Ullg 27.40 6
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Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 3 Sunday 16th June 2013 Ashfield School Kirkby in Ashfield

815 Ellie Brown Notts Ullg 24.50 Guest G4
721 Lauren Mcneil Notts Ullg 24.60 Guest G4
494 Mia Swindell Worksop Ullg 25.10 Guest

178 Lylah Hall Newark Ullg 25.50 Guest

754 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts Ullg 25.70 Guest

540 Mia De Lucis Sutton Ullg 26.30 Guest

599 Gracie Pemberton Sutton Ullg 26.60 Guest

197 Ebony Smith Newark Ullg 26.70 Guest

521 Emily Cawkwell Sutton Ullg 27.00 Guest

824 Grace Routledge Notts Ul5g 27.10 Guest

741 Joanna Rowney Notts Ullg 27.50 Guest

17 Abigail Simpson Mansfield Ullg 27.60 Guest

108 Nancy Britten Newark Ullg 27.90 Guest

171 Katie Davis Newark Ullg 28.10 Guest

398 Amelia Walton Rushcliffe Ullg 29.00 Guest

503 Emily Allcock Sutton Ullg 29.10 Guest

431 Daisy Nadin Worksop Ullg 30.00 Guest

T25 U1l Girl's Relay Record 61.9 Sharnee, Anna,Florence, Tess Notts AC (jun-10)
581 Danielle, Anne-Marie, Kelsey, Sophie  Sutton U11 Girls 64.70 1

407 Eugenie, Freya, Mia, Laura Worksop U11 Girls 64.70 2

721 Lauren, Ellie, Fern, Amelia Notts U11 Girls 65.70 3

177 Maisie, Jessica, Ebony, Katie Newark U11 Girls 66.00 4

1 Holly May, Abigail, Emily, Bethany Mansfield U11 Girls 71.70 5

500 Sutton 72.00 Guest

T13 U11 Girl's 600m Record 1.56.8 Lucy Harrop Worksop (June 11)
101 Jessica Rimmington Newark Ullg 1.55.3 1 Gl Record
721 Lauren Mcneil Notts Ullg 2.03.6 2 G3
585 Sophie Taylor Sutton Ullg 2.06.5 3 G4
1 Holly May Spencer Mansfield Ullg 2.09.7 4

402 Freya Dolby Worksop Ullg 2.16.8 5

655 Ashleigh Smith Retford Ullg 2171 6

177 Maisie Archer-Dytch Newark Ullg 1.58.7 Guest G2
581 Danielle Roe Sutton Ullg 2.07.3 Guest G4
171 Katie Davis Newark Ullg 2.09.2 Guest G4
117 Chloe Goulding Newark Ullg 2.09.5 Guest G4
540 Mia De Lucis Sutton Ullg 2.10.3 Guest

775 Eithne Murray Notts Ullg 2.15.9 Guest

108 Nancy Britten Newark Ullg 2.19.5 Guest

599 Gracie Pemberton Sutton Ullg 2.28.6 Guest

442 Hollie Burnett Worksop Ullg 2.31.3 Guest

417 Molly Hind Worksop Ullg 2.32.6 Guest

T5 U11 Girl's 80m Record 11.3 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (2007)
101 Jessica Rimmington Newark Ullg 12.50 1 G3
754 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts Ullg 13.10 2 G4
655 Ashleigh Smith Retford Ullg 13.10 3 G4
585 Sophie Taylor Sutton Ullg 13.30 4

455 Laura Betts Worksop Ullg 13.60 5

384 Louisa Bell Rushcliffe Ullg 14.00 6

17 Abigail Simpson Mansfield Ullg 14.60 7

552 Kelsey Pearce Sutton Ullg 13.20 Guest G4
815 Ellie Brown Notts Ullg 13.40 Guest

776 Fern Williams Notts Ullg 13.50 Guest

494 Mia Swindell Worksop Ullg 13.50 Guest

402 Freya Dolby Worksop Ullg 13.60 Guest

407 Eugenie Baines Worksop Ullg 13.60 Guest

540 Mia De Lucis Sutton Ullg 13.70 Guest

599 Gracie Pemberton Sutton Ullg 13.80 Guest

178 Lylah Hall Newark Ullg 13.90 Guest

526 Anne-Marie Herbert Sutton Ullg 14.40 Guest

521 Emily Cawkwell Sutton Ullg 14.40 Guest

741 Joanna Rowney Notts Ullg 14.50 Guest

457 Annie Keywood Worksop Ullg 14.60 Guest

824 Grace Routledge Notts Ul5g 14.60 Guest

775 Eithne Murray Notts Ullg 14.80 Guest

197 Ebony Smith Newark Ullg 14.80 Guest

442 Hollie Burnett Worksop Ullg 15.00 Guest

3 Bethany Whitten Mansfield Ullg 15.30 Guest

417 Molly Hind Worksop Ullg 15.40 Guest
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582 Sarah Fairweather Sutton Ullg 15.50 Guest

545 Chantelle Mitchell Sutton Ullg 15.60 Guest

431 Daisy Nadin Worksop Ullg 15.90 Guest

503 Emily Allcock Sutton Ullg 15.90 Guest

18 Emily Poxson Mansfield Ullg 16.70 Guest

549 Chloe Norman Sutton Ullg 16.70 Guest

177 Maisie Archer-Dytch Newark Ullg 5.71 1 G3
457 Annie Keywood Worksop Ullg 5.55 2 G4
3 Bethany Whitten Mansfield Ullg 5.21 3 G4
776 Fern Williams Notts Ullg 4.62 4

581 Danielle Roe Sutton Ullg 4.50 5

398 Amelia Walton Rushcliffe Ullg 4.41 6

417 Molly Hind Worksop Ullg 3.46 Guest

526 Anne-Marie Herbert Sutton Ullg 4.30 Guest

549 Chloe Norman Sutton Ullg 4.20 Guest

582 Sarah Fairweather Sutton Ullg 4.10 Guest

18 Emily Poxson Mansfield Ullg 3.19 Guest

117 Chloe Goulding Newark Ullg 3.71 Guest

455 Laura Betts Worksop Ullg 5.15 Guest G4
F2 U11 Girl's Long Jump Record 3.75 Paige Daughtry Worksop (June 08)
101 Jessica Rimmington Newark Ullg 3.49 1 G2
1 Holly May Spencer Mansfield Ullg 3.31 2 G3
721 Lauren Mcneil Notts Ullg 3.29 3 G3
552 Kelsey Pearce Sutton Ullg 3.04 4 G4
655 Ashleigh Smith Retford Ullg 2.78 5

384 Louisa Bell Rushcliffe Ullg 2.70 6

402 Freya Dolby Worksop Ullg 2.61 7

815 Ellie Brown Notts Ullg 3.24 Guest G3
197 Ebony Smith Newark Ullg 3.02 Guest G4
581 Danielle Roe Sutton Ullg 3.02 Guest G4
521 Emily Cawkwell Sutton Ullg 2.90 Guest

582 Sarah Fairweather Sutton Ullg 2.83 Guest

178 Lylah Hall Newark Ullg 2.75 Guest

108 Nancy Britten Newark Ullg 2.72 Guest

17 Abigail Simpson Mansfield Ullg 2.71 Guest

494 Mia Swindell Worksop Ullg 2.70 Guest

171 Katie Davis Newark Ullg 2.67 Guest

754 Amelia Briggs-Goode Notts Ullg 2.64 Guest

442 Hollie Burnett Worksop Ullg 2.58 Guest

741 Joanna Rowney Notts Ullg 2.49 Guest

3 Bethany Whitten Mansfield Ullg 2.46 Guest

526 Anne-Marie Herbert Sutton Ullg 2.33 Guest

545 Chantelle Mitchell Sutton Ullg 2.31 Guest

398 Amelia Walton Rushcliffe Ullg 2.24 Guest

503 Emily Allcock Sutton Ullg 1.98 Guest

18 Emily Poxson Mansfield Ullg 1.98 Guest

824 Grace Routledge Notts Ul5g 1.96 Guest

431 Daisy Nadin Worksop Ullg 1.77 Guest

T9 U13 Boy's 100m Record 13.1 William Bradley Sutton Harriers (June 11)
170 Tom Evans Newark U13b 13.80 1 G4
802 Alfie Orpwood-Colton Notts U13b 14.30 2

562 Cameron Rawson Sutton U13b 14.90 3

660 Jay Taylor Retford U13b 15.00 4

452 Ethan Warner Worksop U13b 15.60 5

51 William Taylor Mansfield U13b 17.60 6

818 Alfie Williams-Hughes Notts U13b 14.90 Guest

536 Robert Lounds Sutton U13b 14.90 Guest

518 Matthew Brown Sutton U13b 15.40 Guest

118 Joseph Fender Newark U13b 15.60 Guest

464 James Nadin Worksop U13b 15.80 Guest

543 Oliver Meyrick Sutton U13b 16.00 Guest
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507
511
111
705
554
613
463

T16

170

364
464
792
583
390
172
127
111

T22

170
802
524
660
376
452
536
562
518
118
818
126
554
507
354

T28

172
562
705
51

412

T2

51
705

172

463
54
61

F7

127
61

390
404
660
704
543

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 3

Samuel Bradley
Benjamin Blythe
Matty Edinborough
Daniel Caron

Niall Stringer
Lewis Clayton
Callum Ward

U13 Boy's 1500m

Tom Evans
Samual Roberts
Finn Moffatt
James Nadin

Joe Cartwright
Robert Williams
Thomas Gandee
Charlie Smith
Jacob Carrington
Matty Edinborough

U13 Boy's 200m

Tom Evans

Alfie Orpwood-Colton
Joe Gerrard

Jay Taylor

Andrew Wilson-Axpe
Ethan Warner
Robert Lounds
Cameron Rawson
Matthew Brown
Joseph Fender

Alfie Williams-Hughes
Jake Ludlam

Niall Stringer

Samuel Bradley
Danial Egerton

U13 Boy's Relay

Charlie, Jacob, Jake, Tom
Cameron, Robert, Matthew , Joe

Daniel, Harry, Alfie, Alfie

William , Nathan, Oliver, Robbie
Ryan, James, Callum , Ethan

U13 Boy's 75mH

William Taylor
Daniel Caron
Andrew Wilson-Axpe
Charlie Smith

Ryan White

Callum Ward
Nathan Fox
Cameron Seaton

U13 Boy's Javelin

Jacob Carrington
Cameron Seaton
Thomas Gandee
James Carratt
Jay Taylor

Jacob Careless
Oliver Meyrick

Sunday 16th June 2013

Mansfield
Sutton
Sutton
Newark
Notts
Sutton
Retford
Worksop

Record 4.52.4

Newark
Retford
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Notts
Sutton
Rushcliffe
Newark
Newark
Newark

Record 27

Newark
Notts
Sutton
Retford
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Newark
Notts
Newark
Sutton
Sutton
Rushcliffe

Record 56.5

Newark
Sutton
Notts
Mansfield
Worksop

Record 12.8

Mansfield
Notts
Rushcliffe
Newark
Worksop
Worksop
Mansfield
Mansfield

Record 34.02

Newark
Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Worksop
Retford
Notts
Sutton

U13b
U13b
U13b
Ul13b
U13b
Ul13b
U13b

James Longdale

U13b
Ul13b
U13b
Ul13b
U13b
Ul13b
U13b
Ul13b
U13b
Ul13b

Jaikan Wood

Ul13b
U13b
Ul13b
U13b
Ul13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
Ul13b
U13b
Ul13b

Liam, Alistair,Jaikan.Nicky

U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys
U13 Boys

B Woodhouse / P Offler

Ul13b
U13b
Ul13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b

Daniel Dale

U13b
Ul13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b
U13b

16.30
16.30
16.40
16.60
16.60
16.80
16.90
18.10

4.58.0
5.04.5
5.10.9
5.27.9
5.45.4
6.58.2
5.17.6
5.30.1
5.34.4
5.41.3

28.30
28.60
28.90
30.10
30.90
32.70
30.50
30.50
31.00
31.70
31.70
33.40
34.70
35.00
35.60

58.00
59.60
61.50
61.60
66.00

13.90
15.90
16.10
16.30
17.40
17.40
17.80
19.30

30.54
20.78
20.56
20.43
19.99
18.63
6.65

Ashfield School Kirkby in Ashfield

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Worksop (June 11)

a b wNE

6

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (May 10)

a s wNRE

o]

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

a s wNRE

G3
G4
G4

G4
G4
G4

Notts AC (July 09)

Rushcliffe AC / Notts AC (05/06)

A WN PP

(&)]

Guest
Guest
Guest

Retford AC (2007)

~No b WN PR

G3

G3
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412 Ryan White Worksop U13b 19.71 Guest

714 Harry llyk Notts U13b 15.72 Guest

818 Alfie Williams-Hughes Notts U13b 13.41 Guest

172 Charlie Smith Newark U13b 12.92 Guest

63 Robbie Sullivan Mansfield U13b 7.45 Guest

583 Robert Williams Sutton U13b 5.42 Guest

F14 U13 Boy's Long jump Record 4.68 Peter Carrington Newark AC (June 08)
524 Joe Gerrard Sutton U13b 4.28 1 G4
376 Andrew Wilson-Axpe Rushcliffe U13b 4.15 2 G4
118 Joseph Fender Newark U13b 3.98 3

792 Joe Cartwright Notts U13b 3.81 4

64 Oliver Hague Mansfield U13b 3.75 5

412 Ryan White Worksop U13b 3.71 6

613 Lewis Clayton Retford U13b 3.26 7

51 William Taylor Mansfield U13b 4.36 Guest G4
364 Finn Moffatt Rushcliffe U13b 3.72 Guest

61 Cameron Seaton Mansfield U13b 3.66 Guest

554 Niall Stringer Sutton U13b 3.61 Guest

126 Jake Ludlam Newark U13b 3.59 Guest

452 Ethan Warner Worksop U13b 3.59 Guest

536 Robert Lounds Sutton U13b 3.58 Guest

464 James Nadin Worksop U13b 3.53 Guest

518 Matthew Brown Sutton U13b 3.52 Guest

511 Benjamin Blythe Sutton U13b 3.23 Guest

705 Daniel Caron Notts U13b 3.16 Guest

543 Oliver Meyrick Sutton U13b 3.12 Guest

507 Samuel Bradley Sutton U13b 3.03 Guest

63 Robbie Sullivan Mansfield U13b 3.00 Guest

463 Callum Ward Worksop U13b 3.00 Guest

54 Nathan Fox Mansfield U13b 2.87 Guest

F10 U13 Boy's Shot Record 9.29 Nathan Langley Worksop (May 12)
127 Jacob Carrington Newark U13b 7.26 1 G4
404 James Carratt Worksop U13b 6.94 2

714 Harry llyk Notts U13b 6.91 3

524 Joe Gerrard Sutton U13b 6.90 4

354 Danial Egerton Rushcliffe U13b 4,99 5

613 Lewis Clayton Retford U13b 3.19 6

126 Jake Ludlam Newark U13b 5.73 Guest

704 Jacob Careless Notts U13b 6.00 Guest

511 Benjamin Blythe Sutton U13b 5.62 Guest

583 Robert Williams Sutton U13b 3.58 Guest

792 Joe Cartwright Notts U13b 5.30 Guest

T8 U13 Girl's 100m Record 13 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (May 10)
448 Emily Race Worksop U13g 14.10 1 G3
730 Liberte Taylor Notts U13g 14.20 2 G4
14 Daisy Smith Mansfield U13g 14.50 3 G4
144 Annabel Peach Newark U13g 15.20 4

612 Tilly Clarke Retford U13g 15.20 4

530 Rebecca Johns Sutton U13g 15.90 6

365 Georgie Moffatt Rushcliffe U13g 19.40 7

804 Abiba Grant Notts U13g 14.30 Guest G4
20 Caitlin Crutchley Mansfield U13g 14.80 Guest

777 Rebecca Newton Notts U13g 14.90 Guest

129 Katie Mackintosh Newark U13g 15.00 Guest

718 Lily May Lawrence Notts U13g 15.00 Guest

716 Amy Keady Notts U13g 15.10 Guest

422 Emma Greaves Worksop U13g 15.20 Guest

10 Libby Bell Mansfield U13g 15.30 Guest

656 Morgan Spink Retford U13g 15.50 Guest

734 Emma Weston Notts Ul3g 15.60 Guest

564 Felicia Miloro Sutton U13g 16.00 Guest

113 Lauren Davies Newark U13g 16.00 Guest

427 Charlotte Mills Worksop U13g 16.10 Guest

136 Terren-Jay Moody Newark U13g 16.10 Guest

131 Eleanor Miller Newark U13g 16.10 Guest

11 Chloe Allcock Mansfield U13g 16.20 Guest
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544 Amelia Sewell Sutton U13g 16.20 Guest

553 Amy Peart-Roddis Sutton U13g 16.30 Guest

420 Amelia Harrop Worksop U13g 16.60 Guest

525 Abigail Granger Sutton U13g 16.90 Guest

109 Imogen Harcombe Newark U13g 17.00 Guest

16 Heidi Seaton Mansfield U13g 17.10 Guest

584 Courtney Williams Sutton U13g 17.20 Guest

19 Alexandra Fielding Mansfield U13g 17.30 Guest

587 Martina Thorpe Sutton U13g 17.60 Guest

551 Claudia McGibbon Sutton U13g 18.80 Guest

516 Joely Ball Sutton U13g 22.20 Guest

631 Jessica kirk Retford U13g 15.50 Guest

578 Andie Woodhouse Sutton U13g 17.00 Guest

548 Olivia Jones Sutton U13g 17.10 Guest

157 Jessica Satterley Newark U13g 17.20 Guest

T15 U13 Girl's 1200m Record 3.59.4 Caelidh Ross Mansfield Harriers (July 09)
522 Libby Coleman Sutton U13g 4.04.3 1 G3
653 Amber Scott Retford U13g 4.07.8 2 G4
119 Chantelle Haywood Newark U13g 4.14.5 3

764 Bella Reed Notts U13g 4.15.7 4

419 Lucy Harrop Worksop U13g 4.17.2 5

5 Keeley Tomlinson Mansfield U13g 4.52.6 6

303 Georgia Connis Rushcliffe U13g 4.57.1 7

656 Morgan Spink Retford U13g 4.26.7 Guest

654 Mollie Scott Retford U13g 4.27.3 Guest

109 Imogen Harcombe Newark U13g 4.35.0 Guest

738 Emma Williams Notts U13g 4.38.5 Guest

167 Freya White Newark U13g 4414 Guest

422 Emma Greaves Worksop U13g 4.42.3 Guest

722 Holly Mellor Notts U13g 4.43.4 Guest

587 Martina Thorpe Sutton U13g 4.50.7 Guest

131 Eleanor Miller Newark U13g 4.55.0 Guest

6 Tammy Tomlinson Mansfield U13g 4.55.9 Guest

T21 U13 Girl's 200m Record 26.4 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (May 10)
14 Daisy Smith Mansfield U13g 29.50 1 G3
103 Eleanor James Newark U13g 29.80 2 G4
716 Amy Keady Notts U13g 30.10 3 G4
612 Tilly Clarke Retford U13g 30.90 4

577 Megan Woodhouse Sutton U13g 31.30 5

422 Emma Greaves Worksop Ul3g 32.20 6

730 Liberte Taylor Notts U13g 30.40 Guest G4
804 Abiba Grant Notts U13g 30.60 Guest G4
764 Bella Reed Notts U13g 30.80 Guest

765 Florence Reed Notts U13g 31.10 Guest

10 Libby Bell Mansfield U13g 31.40 Guest

656 Morgan Spink Retford U13g 31.60 Guest

777 Rebecca Newton Notts U13g 31.60 Guest

782 Jamie Bramley Notts U13g 31.80 Guest

580 Alexandra Roe Sutton U13g 32.20 Guest

734 Emma Weston Notts Ul3g 32.30 Guest

113 Lauren Davies Newark U13g 33.00 Guest

631 Jessica kirk Retford U13g 33.30 Guest

544 Amelia Sewell Sutton U13g 33.40 Guest

132 Lauren Mills Newark U13g 34.20 Guest

548 Olivia Jones Sutton U13g 34.30 Guest

654 Mollie Scott Retford U13g 34.60 Guest

11 Chloe Allcock Mansfield U13g 35.40 Guest

157 Jessica Satterley Newark U13g 35.70 Guest

525 Abigail Granger Sutton U13g 35.80 Guest

427 Charlotte Mills Worksop U13g 36.40 Guest

19 Alexandra Fielding Mansfield U13g 37.00 Guest

584 Courtney Williams Sutton U13g 37.50 Guest

587 Martina Thorpe Sutton U13g 37.50 Guest

T27 U13 Girl's Relay Record 56.9 0 Notts AC (2005)
716 Amy, Abiba, Lily May, Liberte Notts U13 Girls 58.70 1

10 Libby, Caitlin, Daisy, Chloe Mansfield U13 Girls 59.20 2

113 Lauren, Eleanor , Annabel, Chantelle Newark U13 Girls 59.90 3

422 Emma, Lucy, Amelia, Emily Worksop U13 Girls 60.90 4
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580 Alexandra, Felicia, Rebecca, Megan Sutton U13 Girls 61.80 5

612 Tilly, Megan, Amber , Morgan Retford U13 Girls 62.40 6

T1 U13 Girl's 70mH Record 11.8 Anna Davis/Isabelle Brooks Notts AC (2007)
119 Chantelle Haywood Newark U13g 12.40 1 G3
716 Amy Keady Notts U13g 12.80 2 G4
530 Rebecca Johns Sutton U13g 13.70 3

419 Lucy Harrop Worksop U13g 14.70 4

635 Megan Maiden Retford U13g 16.30 5

718 Lily May Lawrence Notts U13g 13.80 Guest

129 Katie Mackintosh Newark U13g 13.80 Guest

782 Jamie Bramley Notts U13g 14.30 Guest

553 Amy Peart-Roddis Sutton U13g 15.50 Guest

142 Lauren Owens Newark U13g 15.90 Guest

141 Tilly Owens Newark U13g 16.20 Guest

578 Andie Woodhouse Sutton U13g 16.70 Guest

132 Lauren Mills Newark U13g 16.70 Guest

136 Terren-Jay Moody Newark U13g 17.30 Guest

F13 U13 Girl's High jump Record 1.45 Chloe Elphick Sutton Harriers (2006)
448 Emily Race Worksop U13g 1.43 1 Gl
564 Felicia Miloro Sutton U13g 1.35 2 G2
804 Abiba Grant Notts U13g 1.25 3 G4
129 Katie Mackintosh Newark U13g 1.20 4

612 Tilly Clarke Retford U13g 1.15 5

5 Keeley Tomlinson Mansfield U13g 1.10 6

577 Megan Woodhouse Sutton U13g 1.20 Guest

718 Lily May Lawrence Notts U13g 1.20 Guest

141 Tilly Owens Newark U13g 1.15 Guest

653 Amber Scott Retford U13g 1.10 Guest

142 Lauren Owens Newark U13g 1.10 Guest

722 Holly Mellor Notts U13g 1.10 Guest

157 Jessica Satterley Newark U13g 1.05 Guest

654 Mollie Scott Retford U13g 1.05 Guest

548 Olivia Jones Sutton U13g 1.05 Guest

6 Tammy Tomlinson Mansfield U13g 1.00 Guest

103 Eleanor James Newark U13g 0.00 Guest

365 Georgie Moffatt Rushcliffe U13g 0.00 Guest

F11 U13 Girl's Javelin Record 24.05 Becky Woolley Mansfield Harriers (2007)
144 Annabel Peach Newark U13g 19.80 1 G3
635 Megan Maiden Retford U13g 14.16 2

764 Bella Reed Notts U13g 14.12 3

577 Megan Woodhouse Sutton U13g 13.94 4

419 Lucy Harrop Worksop Ul3g 11.73 5

16 Heidi Seaton Mansfield U13g 11.45 6

365 Georgie Moffatt Rushcliffe U13g 6.71 7

631 Jessica kirk Retford U13g 13.83 Guest

564 Felicia Miloro Sutton U13g 13.80 Guest

782 Jamie Bramley Notts U13g 12.53 Guest

131 Eleanor Miller Newark U13g 12.27 Guest

734 Emma Weston Notts U13g 9.40 Guest

10 Libby Bell Mansfield U13g 9.34 Guest

580 Alexandra Roe Sutton U13g 9.28 Guest

113 Lauren Davies Newark U13g 8.71 Guest

141 Tilly Owens Newark U13g 8.24 Guest

420 Amelia Harrop Worksop U13g 8.16 Guest

136 Terren-Jay Moody Newark U13g 7.98 Guest

525 Abigail Granger Sutton U13g 7.65 Guest

132 Lauren Mills Newark U13g 6.42 Guest

584 Courtney Williams Sutton U13g 6.06 Guest

516 Joely Ball Sutton U13g 0.00 Guest

167 Freya White Newark U13g 0.00 Guest

F3 U13 Girl's Shot Record 8.49 Bethany Mitchell Sutton Harriers (2005)
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448
730
144
553
14

635
303
578
580
544
119
420
653
109
103
142
516

T11

720
506
634
363
158
413
796
766
817
749

826
748
679
680
735

783
532
724
710
519
513

T18

65

331
166
408
519
681
713
424

T24

506
634
766
363
166
450
748
749
680
801
681
679
713
783

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 3

Emily Race
Liberte Taylor
Annabel Peach
Amy Peart-Roddis
Daisy Smith
Megan Maiden
Georgia Connis
Andie Woodhouse
Alexandra Roe
Amelia Sewell
Chantelle Haywood
Amelia Harrop
Amber Scott
Imogen Harcombe
Eleanor James
Lauren Owens
Joely Ball

U15 Boy's 100m

Benjamin Mattinson
William Bradley
David Mafullul
Joss Moffatt
Jack Satterley
Nathan Garratt
Eloka Udenze
Duncan Cox
Armani Saunders
George Dalton
Tom Mann
Deshaan Morgan
Adam Ward

Alex Scargill
Henry Scargill
James Weston
Callam Spink
Shaun Bramley
Jake Collins
Tom Pautrat
Callum Gorman
Ben Burnham
Callum Ball

U15 Boy's 1500m

Cameron Walker
Nick Alexander
Christopher Ward
George Earle
Ben Burnham
Callam Spink
Sami Ibeggazene
Joshua Charters

U15 Boy's 300m

William Bradley
David Mafullul
Duncan Cox
Joss Moffatt
Christopher Ward
Daniel Beckett
Adam Ward
George Dalton
Henry Scargill
Tom Mann
Callam Spink
Alex Scargill
Sami Ibeggazene
Shaun Bramley

Sunday 16th June 2013

Worksop
Notts
Newark
Sutton
Mansfield
Retford
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Sutton
Sutton
Newark
Worksop
Retford
Newark
Newark
Newark
Sutton

Record 11.7

Notts
Sutton
Retford
Rushcliffe
Newark
Worksop
Notts
Notts
Notts
Notts
Notts
Notts
Notts
Retford
Retford
Notts
Retford
Notts
Sutton
Notts
Notts
Sutton
Sutton

Record 4.25.5

Mansfield
Rushcliffe
Newark
Worksop
Sutton
Retford
Notts
Worksop

Record 37.6

Sutton
Retford
Notts
Rushcliffe
Newark
Worksop
Notts
Notts
Retford
Notts
Retford
Retford
Notts
Notts

U13g
Ul3g
Ul3g
Ul3g
U13g
Ul3g
Ul3g
Ul3g
Ul3g
Ul3g
Ul3g
Ul3g
U13g
Ul3g
U13g
Ul3g
Ul3g

Ryan Gorman

U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
Ul15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b

Mark Thompson

U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b

Ryan Gorman

U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b
U15b

7.63
7.18
6.72
6.64
5.68
5.32
4.14
6.25
6.23
5.56
5.36
5.10
5.02
4.99
4.52
4.33
3.64

12.30
12.50
12.70
13.60
14.30
16.90
12.80
12.90
13.00
13.10
13.10
13.10
13.20
13.60
13.60
13.70
13.80
14.00
14.70
14.70
14.90
15.00
18.20

4.49.3
4.53.6
4.58.3
5.03.5
5.19.2
5.40.5
5.41.5
5.07.7

37.70
38.50
41.30
42.20
46.00
46.70
39.50
41.70
41.90
42.40
42.50
43.30
43.60
43.70

G3
G4
G4
G4

OO wWNBRE

~

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (June 12)

G4
G4

absh wNRE

6

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (June 08)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
Guest

Notts AC (June-12)

G2
G3

a s wNRE

o]

Guest G4
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Ashfield School Kirkby in Ashfield
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735 James Weston Notts U15b 44.60 Guest

826 Deshaan Morgan Notts Ui15b 45.30 Guest

532 Jake Collins Sutton U15b 45.60 Guest

706 Matthew Caron Notts U15b 46.90 Guest

547 Samuel Moakes Sutton U15b 49.00 Guest

T30 U15 Boy's 4 x 100m Record 49 Alisair,Benjamin,Joshua,Ryan Notts AC (June 12)
634 David, Sam, Alex, Henry Retford U15 Boys 50.70 1

735 James, Armani , Duncan, Benjamin Notts U15 Boys 50.70 2

509 David, Jake , Ben, William Sutton U15 Boys 53.40 3

413 Nathan, Daniel, Joshua, George Worksop U15 Boys 65.60 4

T4 U15 Boy's 80mH Record 11.8 Perry Offler Notts AC (Sept 08)
723 Ben Michell Notts U15b 12.70 1 G3

408 George Earle Worksop Ui15b 15.80 2

509 David Allcock Sutton U15b 16.30 3

706 Matthew Caron Notts U15b 15.30 Guest

724 Tom Pautrat Notts U15b 16.10 Guest

F1 U15 Boy's High jump Record 1.7 Perry Offler Notts AC (Sept 07)
413 Nathan Garratt Worksop U15b 1.52 1

817 Armani Saunders Notts U15b 1.45 2

509 David Allcock Sutton U15b 1.40 3

680 Henry Scargill Retford U15b 1.40 4

158 Jack Satterley Newark U15b 1.35 5

F16 U15 Boy's Javelin Record 39.83 Michael Ware Notts AC (2006)
723 Ben Michell Notts U15b 42.63 1 G2 Record
363 Joss Moffatt Rushcliffe U15b 25.83 2

519 Ben Burnham Sutton U15b 24.42 3

636 Sam Maiden Retford U15b 23.23 4

424 Joshua Charters Worksop U15b 17.12 5

783 Shaun Bramley Notts U15b 19.50 Guest

450 Daniel Beckett Worksop Ui15b 14.75 Guest

547 Samuel Moakes Sutton U15b 20.95 Guest

681 Callam Spink Retford U15b 23.23 Guest

513 Callum Ball Sutton U15b 17.17 Guest

509 David Allcock Sutton U15b 15.37 Guest

735 James Weston Notts U15b 13.06 Guest

826 Deshaan Morgan Notts U15b 29.73 Guest

F6 U15 Boy's Shot Record 13.48 Chris Clarke Mansfield Harriers (June 08)
748 Adam Ward Notts U15b 10.12 1

634 David Mafullul Retford U15b 9.86 2

424 Joshua Charters Worksop U15b 6.74 3

158 Jack Satterley Newark U15b 6.50 4

547 Samuel Moakes Sutton U15b 5.98 5

720 Benjamin Mattinson Notts Ui15b 0.00

450 Daniel Beckett Worksop U15b 6.40 Guest

513 Callum Ball Sutton U15b 4.01 Guest

636 Sam Maiden Retford U15b 8.01 Guest

766 Duncan Cox Notts U15b 8.01 Guest

T10 U15 Girl's 100m Record 12.2 Charlotte McLennagham Notts AC (May-12)
565 Rimini Miloro Sutton Ul5g 13.60 1

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 3

Sunday 16th June 2013

Ashfield School Kirkby in Ashfield
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153
401
30
755
641
736
813
439
416
1000
814
143
450
559
515
472
678
477

T17

439
373
515
707
137
347
709
23

428
406

T23

401
153
736
641
21

565

813
755
416
164
523
458
559
678
473
527

T29

21

428
143
515
617

439

T3

719
15

617
137
458
22

143
473

Notts Mini League Track and Field Match 3

Charlotte Ripley
Sophie Mills
Mollie Rowden
Megan Jackson
Emily-Rose Maule
Lia White
Madeline Tomes
Ellie Wheatley
Chloe Hallewell
not known
Emma Holt
Amber Owens
Daniel Beckett
Rebecca Quinton
Erin Bowmar
Amelia Biddulph
Chloe Lake
Emma Lacey

U15 Girl's 1500m

Bethany Williams
Ellie Wheatley
Madeline Moore
Erin Bowmar
Megan Clarke
Asia Moody
Alex Gandee
Ruby Foster
Immani Miezah
Charlotte Oakes
Bethan Dennis

U15 Girl's 200m

Sophie Mills
Charlotte Ripley
Lia White
Emily-Rose Maule
May Roberts
Rimini Miloro
Laura Herrod
Madeline Tomes
Megan Jackson
Chloe Hallewell
Keating Walters
Laura Elliott
Georgia Evers
Rebecca Quinton
Chloe Lake

Ella Feek
Bethany Herbert

U15 Girl's Relay

May, Jade, Bethany, Emma
Madeline, Bethany, Megan, Lia
Charlotte, Chloe, Bethan, Sophie
Amber, Asia, Keating, Charlotte
Erin, Laura, Bethany, Rimini
Emma, Emily-Rose, Hannah, Chloe

Ellie Wheatley
U15 Girl's 75mH

Bethany Newton
Emma Ramsbotham
Emma Dakin

Asia Moody
Georgia Evers

Jade Bacon

Amber Owens

Ella Feek

Sunday 16th June 2013

Newark
Worksop
Mansfield
Notts
Retford
Notts
Notts
Worksop
Worksop
Club ??
Notts
Newark
Worksop
Sutton
Sutton
Worksop
Retford
Worksop

Record 4.57.2

Mansfield
Worksop
Rushcliffe
Sutton
Notts
Newark
Rushcliffe
Notts
Mansfield
Worksop
Worksop

Record 24.8

Worksop
Newark
Notts
Retford
Mansfield
Sutton
Mansfield
Notts
Notts
Worksop
Newark
Sutton
Worksop
Sutton
Retford
Worksop
Sutton

Record 52.2

Mansfield
Notts
Worksop
Newark
Sutton
Retford
Mansfield
Worksop

Record 11.7

Notts
Mansfield
Retford
Newark
Worksop
Mansfield
Newark
Worksop

U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
DOB ?
U15g
U15g
U15b
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g

Georgia Milton

U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g

Charlotte McLennagham

U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g

0

U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls
U15 Girls

Ulsg
Anna Davis

U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g
U15g

13.70
13.70
14.10
14.20
14.90
14.10
14.30
14.40
14.70
14.80
15.40
15.40
15.50
15.60
15.80
16.00
16.00
18.20

5.10.1
5.24.8
5.25.0
5.39.3
5.48.4
6.16.9
5.49.2
5.54.1
6.03.6
6.04.7
6.10.8

27.80
28.10
28.60
29.90
30.30
30.50
27.70
29.20
29.70
29.90
30.30
31.00
31.60
31.90
32.00
32.80
33.30

56.10
56.30
57.00
57.90
60.00
60.90
60.60
63.00

13.20
13.70
14.30
14.50
17.50
14.70
14.90
16.70

Ashfield School Kirkby in Ashfield

abownN

6

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Mansfield Harriers (2006)

G4

a b wnNE

6

Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC (May-12)

G4

a b wNE

6
Guest G4
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest
Guest

Notts AC ()

a b wNE

6

Guest

Guest

Notts AC (June 09)

G4

A WN PP

(&)]

Guest
Guest
Guest
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F5 U15 Girl's Javelin Record 35.54 Becky Woolley Mansfield Harriers (Sept 08)
9 Laura Herrod Mansfield Ul5g 22.85 1 G4
617 Emma Dakin Retford Ul5g 19.90 2

406 Bethan Dennis Worksop Uil5g 17.13 3

719 Bethany Newton Notts Ul5g 14.06 4

137 Asia Moody Newark Uil5g 14.00 5

523 Laura Elliott Sutton Ul5g 10.85 6

648 Hannah Richardson Retford Uil5g 11.69 Guest

527 Bethany Herbert Sutton Ul5g 9.50 Guest

472 Amelia Biddulph Worksop Uil5g 9.30 Guest

F9 U15 Girl's Long Jump Record 4.92 Alice Hillyer Notts AC (June 08)
9 Laura Herrod Mansfield Uil5g 4.64 1 G4
719 Bethany Newton Notts Ul5g 4.32 2

153 Charlotte Ripley Newark Uil5g 4.32 3

401 Sophie Mills Worksop Ul5g 4.28 4

565 Rimini Miloro Sutton Uil5g 4.10 5

641 Emily-Rose Maule Retford Ul5g 3.95 6

15 Emma Ramsbotham Mansfield Ul5g 4.14 Guest

30 Mollie Rowden Mansfield Ul5g 4.10 Guest

755 Megan Jackson Notts Ul5g 4.04 Guest

143 Amber Owens Newark Ul5g 3.99 Guest

416 Chloe Hallewell Worksop Uil5g 3.94 Guest

22 Jade Bacon Mansfield Ul5g 3.94 Guest

439 Ellie Wheatley Worksop Uil5g 3.92 Guest

428 Charlotte Oakes Worksop Ul5g 3.90 Guest

814 Emma Holt Notts Uil5g 3.67 Guest

21 May Roberts Mansfield Ul5g 3.60 Guest

527 Bethany Herbert Sutton Uil5g 3.42 Guest

F15 U15 Girl's Shot Record 9.88 Tesni Ward Worksop (2006)
617 Emma Dakin Retford Ul5g 10.65 1 Gl Record
814 Emma Holt Notts Ul5g 7.47 2

406 Bethan Dennis Worksop Uil5g 6.88 3

164 Keating Walters Newark Ul5g 6.50 4

22 Jade Bacon Mansfield Ul5g 5.76 5

523 Laura Elliott Sutton Ul5g 5.61 6

373 Madeline Moore Rushcliffe Ul5g 5.43 7

736 Lia White Notts Ul5g 5.11 Guest

472 Amelia Biddulph Worksop Uil5g 5.79 Guest

559 Rebecca Quinton Sutton Ul5g 4.82 Guest

648 Hannah Richardson Retford Uil5g 5.44 Guest

23 Immani Miezah Mansfield Ul5g 4.32 Guest

Under 9's Mixed 50m Sprint

1000 KE Club ?? DOB ? 9.30 Guest
1000 AW Club ?? DOB ? 9.80 Guest
1000 LN Club ?? DOB ? 10.40 Guest
895 Anique Taylor Notts U09g 11.30 Guest
1000 KP Club ?? DOB ? 19.30 Guest
1000 MS Club ?? DOB ? 9.10 Guest
535 Ellis Moakes Sutton ?9b 9.20 Guest
508 Jae Corbett Sutton ?9b 9.30 Guest
649 Benjamin Roberts Retford ?b 9.30 Guest
1000 Harry Jones Club ?? DOB ? 9.40 Guest
897 Didier Taylor Notts u09b 9.50 Guest
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Nottinghamshire Mini League Track and Field

Overall Match and Age group scores for the Year 2013
M B X A W S T
U 11 Girls Results Mansfield  Newark Notts  Rushcliffe  Worksop Sutton Retford
Saturday 13-Apr-13 21 30 25 15 21 33 1
Saturday 18-May-13 11 32 23 16 27 31 0
Sunday 16-Jun-13
Saturday 20-Jul-13 22 39 31 8 23 29 10
Age Group Totals 54 101 79 39 71 93 21 Age Group Totals
U11 Boys Results
Saturday 13-Apr-13 23 37 28 11 29 5 12
Saturday 18-May-13 33 29 30 12 33 15 13
Sunday 16-Jun-13
Saturday 20-Jul-13 22 25 30 7 41 22 15
Age Group Totals 78 91 88 30 103 42 40 Age Group Totals
Clubs Mansfield Newark Notts Rushcliffe  Worksop Sutton Retford Clubs
U13 Girls Results
Saturday 13-Apr-13 25 27 38 0 41 26 30
Saturday 18-May-13 35 33 41 4 33 25 21
Sunday 16-Jun-13
Saturday 20-Jul-13 27 43 44 5 37 34 30
Age Group Totals 87 103 123 9 111 85 81 Age Group Totals
U13 Boys Results
Saturday 13-Apr-13 11 41 29 18 25 27 20
Saturday 18-May-13 24 42 31 26 21 32 9
Sunday 16-Jun-13
Saturday 20-Jul-13 22 51 37 27 27 30 20
Age Group Totals 57 134 97 71 73 89 49 Age Group Totals
Clubs Mansfield Newark Notts Rushcliffe  Worksop Sutton Retford Clubs
U 15 Girls Results
Saturday 13-Apr-13 29 38 37 3 33 12 26
Saturday 18-May-13 38 40 43 7 37 9 33
Sunday 16-Jun-13
Saturday 20-Jul-13 44 34 40 6 40 23 28
Age Group Totals 111 112 120 16 110 44 87 Age Group Totals
U15 Boys Results
Saturday 13-Apr-13 0 12 45 8 36 31 25
Saturday 18-May-13 0 24 50 19 34 39 26
Sunday 16-Jun-13
Saturday 20-Jul-13 7 18 46 20 33 39 34
Age Group Totals 7 54 141 47 103 109 85 Age Group Totals
Clubs Mansfield Newark Notts Rushcliffe  Worksop Sutton Retford Clubs
Event Totals 394 595 648 212 571 462 363 Event Totals
Team Overall Totals
| u1iairs| | uiiBoys | | vizairis | | u13Boys | uisains | | u1s Boys |
Notts 648 Newark 101  worksop 103  Notts 123 Newark 134  Notts 120 Notts 141
Newark 595 Sutton 93 Newark 91 Worksop 111 Notts 97 Newark 112 Sutton 109
Worksop 571 Notts 79 Notts 88 Newark 103 Sutton 89 Mansfield 111 worksop 103
Sutton 462 Worksop 71 Mansfield 78 Mansfield 87 Worksop 73 Worksop 110 Retford 85
Mansfield 394 Mansfield 54 Sutton 42 Sutton 85 Rushcliffe 71 Retford 87 Newark 54
Retford 363 Rushcliffe 39 Retford 40 Retford 81 Mansfield 57 Sutton 44  Rushcliffe 47
Rushcliffe 212 Retford 21 Rushcliffe 30 Rushcliffe 9 Retford 49 Rushcliffe 16 Mansfield 7
TEAM EVENTS after 3 events
U1l GIRLS - Newark 101 points
U11 BOYS - Worksop 103 points
U13 GIRLS - Notts 123 points
U13 BOYS - Newark 134 points
U15 GIRLS - Notts 120 points
U15 BOYS - Notts 141 points
Overall Team - Notts 648 points
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Events recorded

U11 Girls
80m
150m
600m
Long jump
Chest Push
no event
4x100 relay
Total

U11 Boys
80m
150m
600m
High Jump
Chest Push
no event
4x100 relay
Total

U13 Girls
70m hurdles
100m
200m
1200m
Shot
High Jump
Javelin
4x100 relay
Total

U13 Boys
75m hurdles
100m
200m
1500m
Long Jump
Javelin
Shot
4x100 relay
Total

U15 Girls
75m hurdles
100m
200m
1500m
Long Jump
Javelin
Shot
4x100 relay
Total

U15 Boys
80m hurdles
100m
300m
1500m
High Jump
Javelin
Shot

4x100 relay
Total

Grand Total

Sun-16-Jun-13

Notts Mini League

Match 3

Ashfield School

M B X A w S T

Mansfield Newark Notts  Rushcliffe  Worksop  Sutton Retford
1 7 6 2 3 4 5 v
3 7 5 2 4 6 0 v
4 7 6 0 3 5 2 v
6 7 5 2 1 4 3 v
5 7 4 2 6 3 0 v
3 4 5 0 6 7 0 v
22 39 31 23 29 10
5 4 6 0 7 2 3 v
6 5 2 1 7 3 4 v
0 3 6 4 7 5 2 v
5 4 7 2 6 3 1 v
6 5 3 0 7 4 2 v
0 4 6 0 7 5 3 v
22 25 30 41 22 15
0 7 6 0 4 5 3 v
5 4 6 1 7 2 4 v
7 6 5 0 2 3 4 v
2 5 4 1 3 7 6 v
3 5 6 1 7 4 2 v
2 4 5 1 7 6 3 v
2 7 5 1 3 4 6 v
6 5 7 0 4 3 2 v
27 43 44 5 37 34 30
7 4 6 5 3 0 0 v
2 7 6 0 3 5 4 v
0 7 6 3 2 5 4 v
0 7 3 5 4 2 6 v
3 5 4 6 2 7 1 v
6 7 2 5 4 1 3 v
0 7 5 3 6 4 2 v
4 7 5 0 3 6 0 v
22 51 37 27 27 30 20
6 4 7 0 3 0 5 v
4 6 3 0 5 7 2 v
3 6 5 0 7 2 4 v
7 2 3 5 6 4 0 v
7 5 6 0 4 3 2 v
7 3 4 0 5 2 6 v
3 4 6 1 5 2 7 v
7 4 6 0 5 3 2 v
44 34 40 6 40 23 28
0 0 7 0 6 5 0 v
0 3 7 4 2 6 5 v
0 3 5 4 2 7 6 v
7 5 1 6 4 3 2 v
0 3 6 0 7 5 4 v
0 0 7 6 3 5 4 v
0 4 7 0 5 3 6 v
0 0 6 0 4 5 7 v
7 18 46 20 33 39 34

[ 144 ] 210 [ 228 | 73 200 | 177 | 137 ]

Mansfield Newark Notts Rushcliffe Worksop ~ Sutton Retford

check

80m

150m

600m

Long Jump
Chest Push

4x100m Relay
Total

80m

150m

600m

High Jump
Chest Push

4 x 100m Relay
Total

70m Hurdles
100m

200m

1200m

Shot Putt (2.72k)
High Jump
Javelin

4 x 100m Relay
Total

75m Hurdles
100m

200m

1500m

Long Jump
javelin

Shot Putt (3.25k)

4 x 100m Relay
Total

75m Hurdles
100m

200m

1500m

Long Jump
Javelin (600g)
Shot Putt (3.25k)

4 x 100m Relay
Total

80m Hurdles
100m

300m

1500m

High Jump
Javelin (600g)
Shot Putt (4k)

4 x 100m Relay
Total



